
Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1254 93.0 -/1Rio's Red Devil Striker
1253 93.0 -/2Charlie Leigh Weber



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1306 100.0 -/1Full Tilt Soul On Fire
1303 95.0 -/2Hathor Farm's Juwel Im Mondlicht MW
1307 89.0 -/3Rare Riddle Loyal Gold
1301 88.0 -/4Silvermoon Just In Time
1302 84.0KF Garnet In The Sky With Diamonds MW FDC TKN



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score PlaceDog

1354 100.0 -/1Solid Rock's Backwoods Barbie V Dreamweaver
1305 84.0 -/2White Pines Let The Sun Shine In



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1487 100.0 -/1Bear Lee A Farm's Princess Charlotte
1473 100.0 -/2Gibsons Better Left Unsaid
1470 99.0 -/3Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1484 96.0 -/4Rhoxwood the Legend at Granite Lake
1478 94.0Ledger
1491 94.0El Minja's Ornithogalum
1489 91.0Silvermoon Copper Penny
1477 89.0Whispering's N Dreamweaver's Tru Bleu Jagger
1492 88.0Style Bullet Debora Winner
1304 86.0Newbold Spire
1468 NQSplit Rock's Going For The Wynn
1488 ABSBlackmyst Aftershock
1475 ABSLittle Hunter's Sweet But Psycho
1483 ABSBudddy Baba Bear Miska



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1473 100.0 -/1Gibsons Better Left Unsaid
1474 99.0 -/2Sadie's Red Roving Adventure
1468 98.0 -/3Split Rock's Going For The Wynn
1470 97.0 -/4Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1484 96.0Rhoxwood the Legend at Granite Lake
1492 84.0Style Bullet Debora Winner
1478 82.0Ledger
1477 78.0Whispering's N Dreamweaver's Tru Bleu Jagger
1479 74.0Rocking W's Ring of Fire
1487 NQBear Lee A Farm's Princess Charlotte
1488 NQBlackmyst Aftershock
1483 NQBudddy Baba Bear Miska
1491 NQEl Minja's Ornithogalum
1475 ABSLittle Hunter's Sweet But Psycho



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score PlaceDog

1468 98.0 -/1Split Rock's Going For The Wynn
1488 97.0 -/2Blackmyst Aftershock
1473 96.0 -/3Gibsons Better Left Unsaid
1477 95.0 -/4Whispering's N Dreamweaver's Tru Bleu Jagger
1470 94.0Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1486 83.0Little Hunter's Ivissa
1485 80.0BUCK TIMBERJACK HERTOGS
1551 79.0St Croix's Shoot for the Moon
1491 77.0El Minja's Ornithogalum
1483 77.0Budddy Baba Bear Miska
1487 75.0Bear Lee A Farm's Princess Charlotte
1481 NQChrishelle's Pure Imagination
1475 ABSLittle Hunter's Sweet But Psycho



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score PlaceDog

1701 91.0 -/1Huffey's Sir Wrexalot Jackson
1482 72.0 -/2Silvermoon Blues Run The Game




































